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NMAA 4-A Girls State Championship
Multiple Round Scores Report

Team/Player Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
Los Alamos 355 377 732
Anast, Sarah 75 84 159
Fortgang, Emily 85 92 177
Sanderson, Cayla 88 99 187
Chung, Julie 107 104 211
Herrera, Alicia 111 102 213
Piedra Vista 406 363 769
Dinallo, Domi 87 82 169
Berve, Jessica 88 87 175
Garrison, Kyra 109 97 206
Beyhan, Randee 122 97 219
Deshayes, Courtney 130 109 239
Goddard 385 388 773
Englehard, Rachel 93 88 181
Cooper, Cassie 85 99 184
James, Breanna 97 100 197
D'Arezzo, Saba 110 101 211
Zamora, Alyssa 125 119 244
Artesia 396 406 802
Leonard, Ashley 98 97 195
Speck, Karissa 96 101 197
McFarden, Rachel 101 103 204
Kirkwood, Kayla 101 105 206
Avery, Taylor 118 127 245
Farmington 411 412 823
Berve, Caitlin 93 93 186
Dalton, Brandy 99 88 187
Jones, Hannah 103 106 209
Dalton, Hillary 116 125 241
Aragon, Erin WD wD wD

Printed On: May 8, 2007 at 3:03 pm by Tournament Pairing Program



Rank

NMAA 4-A Girls State Championship
Multiple Round Scores Report

Team/Player Name

St. Pius X
Dominguez,
Jazmonique
Franchini, Jayne
Golder, Jesse
Gutierrez, Kristin
Harris, Kayla

Deming
Dominguez, Bianca
Dodson, Lauren
Bounds, Megan
Munoz, Caudia
Molina, Cheyenne

Albuquerque Academy
Sulina, Shauna

Kirtland Central
Beyale, Faylyn

Siver City
Begay, Gabby

Roswell
Mullins, Shawna
Omeara, Sara
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Total
837
191

211
218
219
224

845
191
197
224
233
241

NC
213

NC
165

NC
193

NC
169
200
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NMAA State 4-A Boys Championship
Multiple Round Scores Report

Team/Player Name
Artesia
Price, Brian
Speck, Chris
Helton, Austin
Moreno, Matt
Willard, Allen

Albuquerque Academy
Feng, Elliot
Smith-Stetson, Chan
Miller, Simon
Jones, Chris
Oselio, Brandon

Los Alamos
Brady, Nick
Norman, Jason
Norman, Curtis
Smith, Clark
Ball, Jeff

Farmington
Murphy, Dylan
MccCallon, Brett
Hansen, Chris
Archuleta, Eric
Barnes, Jason

Roswell
Carlyle, Turner
Blair, Zach
DeGraaf, Austin
Padilla, Jordan
Andreis, Nick

Goddard
Puntch, Stephen
Tivis, Taylor
Purcell, Josh
Ellis, Matt
Hankins, Tayte
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322 318
80 75
77 83
79 83
89 77
86 90
330 311
79 74
80 76
85 79
86 82
93 84
326 320
73 71
75 81
85 80
93 88
95 89
324 330
75 82
85 81
80 87
92 80
84 88
324 330
72 81
77 78
84 94
91 98
NC 77
333 326
81 74
85 82
84 84
88 86
83 93
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Total
640
155
160
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646
144
156
165
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654
157
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654
153
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189

NC
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NMAA State 4-A Boys Championship
Multiple Round Scores Report

Team/Player Name

Kirtland Central
Young, Jhermy
Smith, Malcolm
Bloomfield, Zach
Hansen, Taft
Manning, Charlton

Deming
Hobbs, Jake
Duran, :Phillip
Endrizzi, Matt
Torres, Albert
Moreno, David

Silver
Shannon, Brendan

Del Norte
Pacheco, Isaac
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Rd1l Rd2
338 345
76 74
88 82
85 97
89 95
108 94
353 346
83 81
90 83
87 94
93 88
97 95
NC NC
79 78
NC NC
77 77
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Total
683
150
170
182
184
202

699
164
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181
181
192

NC
157

NC
154



